	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 41.14400 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028LDMT6 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28 VDC 85-95DB PNL
BC4AAAL MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 4-AAA CELLS SLDRLUGS
9510610000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE MOUNTING PLATE
496167000 Rose Bopla  INTERMEDIATE JOINT 4961 SERIES
952712 Weidmuller  TB14 UL 1604 4GP SS
1200660277 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FEMALE/MALE 3M 22AWG
U.FL-2LP(V)-04N1-A-(290) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
16-009-172P Aries Electronics  CABLE 16POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
0152680284 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 102 TYP
0210490401 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 32POS
H2BBT-10103-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015B/H1500TR 3"
09457151154 Harting  RJI CABLE AWG 22/1 SOLID IP67
M3AAA-6060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC60A/MC60F/MSC60A
C232HD-DDHSP-0 FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd  CABLE USB HS UART 3.3V, 1.8M
M13525 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 25COND 18AWG SLT 1000'
C3210.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 SBC PVC/NS/PVDF FPLP 1000'
302010 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BROWN 1000'
1855 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG GREEN 1000'
CRT24-3BK-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLACK 100'
C2105A.12.08 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG BROWN 100'
CB5347-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
SW43 BK005 Alpha Wire  SPIRAL WRAP UV POLY 1/2" X 100'
WGCB18BL Panduit Corp  BRACKET CANTILEVER 18 WIDTH
TC105EI8 Panduit Corp  COVER RCWAY TC105 SM IVR8'
IELBXK111-34918-9 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-4-6388-096 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0505020.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500V 3AB AXIAL FAST 20A
0673.250MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0314002.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AB 2A
S501-80-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80MA 250V FAST CERAM
RXEF020-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RXE SERIES 0.20A
1KSMB22A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC SMD
TV04A100J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMA
P6KE9.1CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC DO15
SMA5J20AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMA
MSMLJ9.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO214AB
SMAJ100A-E3/1 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMA
SA14HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 25.8VC AXIAL
V39ZC1P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 35V 250A DISC 7MM
ROV14H180M TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 14.4V 2KA DISC 14MM
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A  keywords
	    	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A  E-T-A
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A  pdf
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A  datasheet
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A  price
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG4-20A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .